BANK RECONCILIATION APRIL 2021
Financial year 2021-2022

Current Account balance c/f at 31/3/2021
Business Premium Account ¢/f at 31/3/2021
Less unpaid payments

TOTAL

Current Account balance as at 30/04/2021
Business Premium Account as at 30/04/2021
Less unpaid payments

TOTAL

Receipts April
Less Payments April

Cashbook Total

31,202.35
50,889.56

82,091.91

48,266.31
50,889.56

99,155.87

21,000.00
3,936.04

99,155.87




