BANK RECONCILIATION APRIL 2021 Financial year 2021-2022		
Current Account balance c/f at 31/3/2021	£	31,202.35
Business Premium Account c/f at 31/3/2021	£	50,889.56
Less unpaid payments		
	_	
TOTAL	£	82,091.91
Current Account balance as at 30/04/2021	f	48,266.31
Business Premium Account as at 30/04/2021	£	48,200.31 50,889.56
Less unpaid payments	L	50,005.50
TOTAL	£	99,155.87
Receipts April	£	21,000.00
Less Payments April	£	3,936.04
Cashbook Total	£	99,155.87